
SL NAME ROLL
1 MUHAMMED FISY 2041121156
2 MUSFARUDHEEN K C 2041121160
3 OLIVIA ANN ABRAHAM 2041121173
4 AKHIL MOHAMMED S N 2141121031
5 JICKSON J 2141121118
6 JIMIL JIJI 2141121119
7 JORDAN DAS 2141121123
8 MERRIL CHACKO JOHNSON 2141121145
9 LENIN PRASANTH 2141121137

10 M MITHUN MURALI 2141121139
11 MANAV JAIN 2141121141
12 MOHAMMED JASIM V 2141121150
13 MARIYA ALIDA C P 2141121143
14 MOMIN MOHD AFIF LAEEQUE 2141121151
15 MUHAMMED HASHIM IBNU RAFEEK 2141121152
16 MAHESH  K 2141121140
17 NANDAGOPAL R J 2141121154
18 NEVIN LOPEZ 2141121158
19 SAJAN SAIGAL 2141121186
20 SALMANUL FARIS P K 2141121187
21 TOM THOMAS 2141121219
22 VIGNESH R S 2141121221
23 VINEESH 2141121222
24 SANDEEP SR 2141121192
25 VIPIN DAS D 2141121224
26 SARAN R S 2141121194
27 VIVEK S 2141121228
28 SARAVAN D M 2141121195
29 SATYAM JHA 2141121196
30 SEBIN CHANDRA BABU 2141121197
31 YADHU K P 2141121231
32 YADAV SAMIR ASHOKKUMAR 2141121230
33 SHINU GEORGE 2141121200
34 NITHIN S 2041121172
35 SIDHARTH S NAIR 2141121204
36 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR 2041121207
37 SIVASANKAR P K 2141121205
38 RAHUL RAJESH 2141121170
39 NIRMAL G KRISHNAN 2141121161
40 RISHABH KRISHNA 2141121176
41 SOORAJ THOMAS 2141121209
42 ROHAN SASI 2141121178
43 VISAKH V S 2141121225
44 PAVISANKAR PM 2141121164
45 NIRANJ KUMAR 2141121159
46 PAVAN SYAM 2141121163
47 REJO JOY 2141121175
48 ROHITH O 2141121179
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SL NAME ROLL RE3 EVA3
3 RANU PRIYA 2041101209 Y Y
4 ROHIT KUMAR 2041101219 Y Y
5 ROKTABH HAZARIKA 2041101220 Y Y
6 SHIVANG DEVRANI 2041101243 Y Y
7 UTKARSH P MORE 2041101279 Y Y
8 VAIBHAV JAISWAL 2041101282 Y Y

11 ANIRUDH AGRAWAL 2141101038 Y I
12 AMBAL MUPPARATHIL SUSEEL 2141101030 Y I
13 AMAN SHARMA 2141101028 Y I
14 ANSHUMAN KUMAR 2141101046 Y I
15 DIVYANSH CHAUHAN 2141101085 Y I
16 GAUTAM KUMAR THAKUR 2141101089 Y I
18 KRISHI ANUP DAVDA 2141101130 Y I
19 MALAVIKA K J 2141101137 Y I
21 MANSI SHARMA 2141101143 Y I
22 NISHANK PAL 2141101158 Y Y
23 NISCHAY KUJUR 2141101157 Y Y
24 NAVEEN  M 2141101151 Y Y
26 MAYANK SINGH 2141101145 Y Y
27 SARAH SUSAN JOHN 2141101218 Y Y
28 PATHAK ATHARVA PRABODH 2141101165 Y Y
29 PRANJALI 2141101172 Y Y
30 PRERNA KUMARI 2141101174 Y Y
31 PRIYANKA SUTRADHAR 2141101177 Y Y
32 SUNDAR KUMAR MUKHIYA 2141101250 Y Y
33 RAVIKANT SINGH 2141101193 Y Y
34 RISHI PANDEY 2141101196 Y Y
35 SURAJ CHAUDHARY 2141101252 Y Y
36 SURAJ R U 2141101254 Y Y
37 SABAREESH KRISHNAN 2141101203 Y Y
38 RITIKA CHAKRABORTY 2141101200 Y Y
39 SURAJ SARKAR 2141101253 Y Y
40 SANATH NAIR 2141101209 Y Y
41 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 2141101232 Y Y
42 PRINCE KUMAR 2141101175 Y Y
43 SIDDHARTH MALHOTRA 2141101238 Y Y
44 TEJASWI NAYAN 2141101263 Y Y
45 SANDEEP R  MENON 2141101211 Y Y
46 SARVAGYA UNIYAL 2141101219 Y Y
47 SAURAV YADAV 2141101221 Y Y
48 SHIVAM JAIN 2141101229 Y Y
49 SIDDHARTH GUPTA 2141101237 Y Y
50 RISHI SINGH RAWAT 2141101197 Y Y
51 VIVEK KUMAR 2141101280 Y Y
52 YESWANT N 2141101285 Y Y
53 YOGESH PATEL 2141101286 Y Y
54 VIVEK KUMAR 2141101279 Y Y
55 YASH GONDANE 2141101282 Y Y
56 YASH NITIN UNDE 2141101284 Y Y
57 VIVEK PAL 2141101281 Y Y



58 DEEPAK MEWADA 2041102078 Y Y
59 ARYAN SINGH TOMAR 2141102282 Y Y
60 BHUTE NUTAN SANTOSHRAO 2141102059 Y Y
61 MD ARWAZ KHAN 2141102049 Y Y
62 NIKHIL PRATAP SINGH 2141102149 Y Y
63 PREETAM MISHRA 2141102164 Y Y
64 NIMISH SINGH GURUNG 2141102150 Y Y
65 OM KHOBRAGADE 2141102152 Y Y
66 PIYUSH AGRAWAL 2141102155 Y Y
67 PRADUMN AGARWAL 2141102157 Y Y
68 PUSHKAR SAHU 2141102170 Y Y
69 RACHIT AKHOTIYA 2141102172 Y Y
70 PRASHIK BANKAR 2141102163 Y Y
71 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 2141102175 Y Y
72 RAJAT KANTI BANERJEE 2141102176 Y Y
73 RAJU KUMAR 2141102177 Y Y
74 RAKHI SHAKYA 2141102178 Y Y
75 SHAFI AHMAD 2141102214 Y Y
76 RISHABH KRISHNA 2141102182 Y Y
77 SHARWAN KUMAR 2141102217 Y Y
78 RISHABH YADAV 2141102185 Y Y
79 SHASWAT SRIVASTAVA 2141102209 Y Y
80 SHIKHAR MEWADE 2141102218 Y Y
81 TANAY PATEL 2141102250 Y Y
82 YASH AGARWAL 2141102274 Y Y
83 ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH 2141102194 Y Y
84 TANUSHREE THAKUR 2141102254 Y Y
85 YASH KHATRI 2141102277 Y Y
86 YASHWARDHAN KAUSHAL 2141102279 Y Y
87 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA 2141102259 Y Y
88 RUDRAKSH UPADHYAY 2141102196 Y Y
89 SAMARTH Y LOKHANDE 2141102202 Y Y
90 SUSHIL SHELKE 2141102247 Y Y
91 SANSKAR MISHRA 2141102207 Y Y
92 RISHAV SINGH TOMAR 2141102188 Y Y
93 RISHABH RAJ SINGH 2141102183 Y Y
94 SUNANDA KUMARI 2141102245 Y Y
95 SANJEEV  KUMAR 2141102205 Y Y
96 VIJAY YADAV 2141102269 Y Y
97 TAPASYA BAGHEL 2141102255 Y Y
98 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM 2141102234 Y Y
99 SHREYA 2141102225 Y Y

100 SRISHTI KUMARI 2141102240 Y Y
101 SHUBHANSHU SURYAWANSHI 2141102232 Y Y
102 PRIYANKA KUMARI 1841103121 Y Y
103 SOURISH MUKHERJEE 1841103196 Y Y
104 SOUNAK BHATTACHARYA 2041103228 Y Y
105 TULIKA CHOUDHURY 2041103249 Y Y
110 AYAN CHAKRABORTY 2141103057 Y I
114 ARPAN SAHA 2141103051 Y Y
115 DEBJIT BHATTACHARYA 2141103072 Y I



116 JYOTIRADITYA  BHATTACHARJEE 2141103091 Y Y
117 PRATIVA TOPPO 2141103128 Y Y
118 PREETI KUMARI 2141103129 Y Y
119 PRIYANKA PUSTY 2141103131 Y Y
120 PROGHNA CHATTERJEE 2141103134 Y Y
121 SASWATA SAHA 2141103164 Y Y
122 RAJESH CHATTOPHADHYAY 2141103138 Y Y
125 SAUBHAGYA KUMAR NAYAK 2141103167 Y Y
126 RIMITA HALDER 2141103145 Y Y
127 SWAPNODEEP SARKAR 2141103214 Y Y
128 SAMRAN SAKLINE SAHAJI 2141103160 Y Y
129 PRIYANSHU BERA 2141103133 Y Y
130 SUMANA GHOSH 2141103207 Y Y
131 RIYA SAMADDAR 2141103148 Y Y
132 ROSHNI SHARMA 2141103154 Y Y
133 SRIJONEE SARKAR 2141103198 Y Y
134 SRIJAN DEBNATH 2141103197 Y Y
135 YASHASHREE BAGCHI 2141103229 Y Y
136 TULSI MURMU 2141103222 Y Y
137 SK FOIJULLA 2141103190 Y Y
138 UMAIR ULLAH 2141103223 Y Y
139 TUBA PARVEEN 2141103221 Y Y
140 SAYAN BHUIYA 2141103169 Y Y
141 SAGAR ROY 2141103158 Y Y
142 SHOUVIK CHAKRABORTY 2141103178 Y Y
143 SHRIMOY SANYAL 2141103182 Y Y
144 ZIBRAN KHURSHID 2141103231 Y Y
145 SHOAIB ALI KHAN 2141103177 Y Y
146 UMANG KUMAR SHARMA 2141103224 Y Y
147 TIYASHA GHOSH 2141103219 Y Y
148 TRISHA  DHOLE 2141103220 Y Y
149 YUVRAJ SINGH PUNDIR 1941104279 Y Y
150 DEEPU 2041104092 Y I
151 LAHADE ADARSH ANIL 2041104149 Y I
152 NIYATI SHARMA 2141104163 Y Y
153 NISHANT MEHRA 2141104160 Y Y
154 MILAN KANSWAL 2141104146 Y Y
155 HIMANSHU 2141104106 Y Y
156 MD ASHAD SAIFI 2141104145 Y Y
157 RIYA 2141104199 Y Y
158 RITIK KAPOOR 2141104197 Y Y
159 MOHIT 2141104149 Y Y
160 MANISH KUMAR 2141104140 Y Y
161 MOHIT DHIMAN 2141104151 Y Y
162 PRATEEK 2141104186 Y Y
163 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 2141104037 Y Y
164 NAKSHATRA SONI 2141104154 Y Y
165 NIKHIL KUMAR 2141104158 Y Y
166 RIYA SINGH 2141104200 Y Y
167 RAJEEV RANJAN 2141104195 Y Y
168 ROHIT PACHOLI 2141104204 Y Y



169 PIYUSH 2141104174 Y Y
170 SAKSHAM MEHRA 2141104211 Y Y
171 MAYANK VERMA 2141104144 Y Y
172 VISHWAS GAKHAR 2141104272 Y Y
173 VIVEK CHANDEL 2141104273 Y Y
174 SHASHANK YADAV 2141104223 Y Y
175 YASH KUMAR SAINI 2141104274 Y Y
176 SHUBHASHISH CHAUDHARY 2141104237 Y Y
177 SPARSH GUPTA 2141104241 Y Y
178 SUNNY 2141104245 Y Y
179 UJJWAL BHATT 2141104259 Y Y
180 SARITA KUMARI 2141104219 Y Y
181 VAIBHAV PRAJAPATI 2141104262 Y Y
182 SHAAN 2141104222 Y Y
183 ROHIT MEHRA 2141104203 Y Y
184 RUCHIR PIZAR 2141104205 Y Y
185 SAKSHAM MANRAI 2141104210 Y Y
186 SHIVAM BUMBRA 2141104226 Y Y
187 SHREYA DHANUK 2141104233 Y Y
188 SHIVEN SAROHA 2141104230 Y Y
189 SHREYA SHARMA 2141104234 Y Y
190 SUBHAM SEKHAR 2141104242 Y Y
191 SURAJ 2141104246 Y Y
192 TANISHQ ANAND LOYA 2141104252 Y Y
193 ASSHROON JUDE 1941105057 Y Y
194 DHANUSHKODI 2041105069 Y I
195 PREM PRAKASH UPADHYAY 2041105187 Y Y
196 S RAGURAJAN 2041105214 Y Y
197 YETHEST KUMAR BHANDARI 2041105307 Y Y
198 FAHAD AZEEZ 2141105094 Y I
199 AKASH SAJU 2141105027 Y I
200 AMAN AHAMMED NC 2141105032 Y I
201 PINNINTI VIVEK REDDY 2141105181 Y Y
202 MUHAMMAD WASEEM 2141105154 Y Y
203 RAJSHREE 2141105200 Y Y
204 SALLURI SURESH 2141105227 Y Y
205 SATYAJIT SAIKIA 2141105238 Y Y
206 YELUGU KRANTHI KUMAR 2141105296 Y Y
207 ADSUL AKASH SHYAM 1941106029 Y Y
208 ROHIT TELGOTE 2141106218 Y Y
209 PURANJAY KUMAR 2141106205 Y Y
210 PAYAL KUMARI 2141106192 Y Y
211 SUSHRUT GAJANAN BANKAPURE 2141106252 Y Y
212 JANAHVI RAJKAPOOR AUCHARMAL 1941107144 Y Y
213 MIHIR SHIVADAS MENON 1941107186 Y Y
214 ARYAN SONI 2041107051 Y Y
215 KAUSTUBH KAUSHIK 2041107146 Y Y
216 MANAS CHOUKSEY 2041107174 Y Y
217 MANN GANDHI 2041107178 Y Y
218 OM GUPTA 2041107213 Y Y
221 RANE YASH SUYOG 2141107267 Y I



223 SHARMAD DATTATRAY SINARI 2141107312 Y I
224 YASEEN SHABIR WANI 2141107397 Y I
225 AMITH K 2141107029 Y Y
226 ANKIT KUMAR 2141107034 Y Y
227 ANKUR KUMAR TANTI 2141107037 Y Y
228 ATKARE YASH RAVIKUMAR 2141107399 Y Y
229 AYUSHI SHRESHTHA 2141107069 Y Y
230 BANSODE PRANAV SHRIRAM 2141107072 Y Y
231 BHAROTE NAHUSH GOPAL 2141107211 Y Y
232 CHILE ADITYA BALWANT 2141107082 Y Y
233 DEORE HITESH YOGESH 2141107097 Y Y
234 GAIKWAD PRACHI JITENDRA 2141107242 Y Y
235 KOLEYKAR ARYENN SACHIN 2141107053 Y Y
236 RAHUL RAJU CHODANKAR 2141107264 Y Y
237 ASHWIN DOMINIC 2141107055 Y Y
238 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH 2141107067 Y Y
239 RAMPURE PRATHAM SANTOSH 2141107253 Y Y
240 BHOSALE ASHUTOSH SAMEER 2141107078 Y R
241 CHOUGALE SHIVTEJ AVINASH 2141107320 Y Y
242 KUNAL KUMAR 2141107175 Y Y
243 CHITGOPKAR ASHUTOSH AMBADAS 2141107084 Y Y
244 MAHYAVANSHI ANUJ UMESH 2141107038 Y Y
245 ATHUL KRISHNA 2141107062 Y Y
246 MASKE SATVIK RAVIKIRAN 2141107305 Y Y
247 INGALE VEDANT ARJUN 2141107380 Y Y
248 SAHIL SAMEER NAIK 2141107290 Y Y
249 MOHAMMED JASEER K N 2141107199 Y Y
250 SAHIR SHREYA KISHOR 2141107309 Y Y
251 GAIKWAD SALONI SAYAM 2141107402 Y Y
252 GAURISUTHAN PATTANI 2141107122 Y Y
253 GOSAVI CHINMAY VIJAY 2141107127 Y Y
254 SAYANKAR PARTH DINESH 2141107308 Y Y
255 PATRAVALE ARHAN PRAFULL 2141107042 Y Y
256 PRASHANT 2141107247 Y Y
257 MADAKKARA VYSHNAV DINAPRAKASH 2141107183 Y Y
258 SHINDE TANMAY MANGESH 2141107361 Y Y
259 PANDIT VEDANT PARSARAM 2141107381 Y Y
260 GAUTHAM JITHESH 2141107123 Y Y
261 SHUBHAM BISWAS 2141107327 Y Y
262 UTTEKAR CHINMAY NARHARI 2141107083 Y Y
263 TAKWALE SOHAM SUNIL 2141107344 Y Y
264 TARUN 2141107363 Y Y
265 VIVEK BHARDWAJ 2141107392 Y Y
266 WAGH PRASIK DILIP 2141107250 Y Y
267 YADAV VIPINKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 2141107389 Y Y
268 KRITI KESARWANI 2141107174 Y Y
269 RAMAN JEE 2041107255 Y Y
270 JADHAV OM SUNIL 2141107228 Y Y
271 INGLE KARTIK RAJENDRA 2141107162 Y Y
272 KHAIRE PRATHAMESH VILAS 2141107255 Y Y
273 MANISH KUMAR 2141107188 Y Y



274 MHATRE DEVANSHU NITIN 2141107100 Y Y
275 ARISH HUSAIN QURESHI 1941108032 Y Y
276 KAMALJEET SINGH 2141108103 Y Y
277 MOHD RAAZ 2141108057 Y Y
278 MAHESH KISHOR RAUT 2141108053 Y Y
279 NAVJOT SINGH 2141108059 Y Y
280 UDHAYVEER SINGH 2141108095 Y Y
281 SUSHANT SAINI 2141108092 Y Y
282 SHREYANSH PANDEY 2141108083 Y Y
283 YASH SINGH 2141108100 Y Y
284 YATIN KASHYAP 2141108101 Y Y
285 PRANSU UPADHYAY 2141108067 Y Y
286 SHUBHOM CHAKRABORTY 2141108086 Y Y
287 SOURAV CHOUDHARY 2141108088 Y Y
288 RAYSHA SAHA 2141108072 Y Y
289 PRIYANSHU SINGH 2141108069 Y Y
290 RIYA MANHAS 2141108075 Y Y
291 MANASHI BURAGOHAIN 2041109055 Y I
292 NISHA KUMARI 2041109075 Y Y
293 NITESH KUMAR RAY 2041109077 Y Y
294 PRABHAT KUMAR RAY 2041109081 Y Y
295 PRIYANK KUMAR 2041109092 Y Y
296 RAJIV VERMA 2041109097 Y Y
297 SHIVAM PANDEY 2041109119 Y Y
298 SIDDHARTHA SAHA 2041109122 Y Y
299 SNIGDHA PODDER 2041109124 Y Y
300 URMIMALA BARUAH 2041109136 Y Y
301 SORAISAM ACHANBA MEETEI 2141109096 Y Y
302 SRIYANSU JENA 2141109100 Y Y
303 VIDYUT ARYA 2141109107 Y Y
304 SWASTIKA NATH 2141109103 Y Y
305 UTSAV RAJ 2141109106 Y Y
306 SULAKSHINA KSHETRIMAYUM 2141109101 Y Y
307 PIYUSH KUMAR 2141109063 Y Y
308 THIYAM PARI SINGH 2141109104 Y Y
309 YANGA MOSU 2141109110 Y Y
310 RAMAN KUMAR SINGH 2141109076 Y Y
311 RINKI RAY 2141109078 Y Y
312 ROHAN CHETRI 2141109082 Y Y
313 NAVA JYOTI PEGU 2141109056 Y Y
314 SHRUTI KASHYAP 2141109091 Y Y
315 SOHAM VARSHNEY 2141110133 Y Y
316 YASHKUMAR PAL 1841111203 Y Y
317 MD MOKAMMIL IMAM 1941111103 Y Y
318 MOHIT KUMAR 1941111107 Y Y
319 RHEA SHARRAF 2041111158 Y Y
320 PRINCE KUMAR JHA 2141111078 Y Y
321 RADHA KUMARI 2141111081 Y Y
322 RAG RATNESHWAR 2141111082 Y Y
323 PARITOSH KUMAR 2141111131 Y Y
324 RAGHAV KUMAR JHA 2141111083 Y Y



325 RAHUL KUMAR 2141111084 Y Y
326 RAJESH KUMAR 2141111089 Y Y
327 RAJESH RAM 2141111090 Y Y
328 UJJAWAL KUMAR 2141111123 Y Y
329 RANVIR KUMAR JHA 2141111094 Y Y
330 VISHAL KUMAR 2141111125 Y Y
331 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH 2141111126 Y Y
332 RISHIKA KUMARI 2141111098 Y Y
333 WASIM AKHTAR 2141111127 Y Y
334 ROBIN KUMAR 2141111142 Y Y
335 SAHIL AHMAD 2141111106 Y Y
336 ROHIT KUMAR 2141111103 Y Y
337 YASHPAL KUMAR 2141111128 Y Y
338 SAHIL KUMAR 2141111107 Y Y
339 YASHWANT KUMAR 2141111137 Y Y
340 SIMRAN KUMARI 2141111114 Y Y
341 SONU KUMAR 2141111144 Y Y
342 SUNNY RAJ 2141111119 Y Y
343 SUBHAM KUMAR 2141111116 Y Y
344 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 2141111118 Y Y
345 TANNU KUMARI 2141111120 Y Y
346 CHAURASIA SARANSH DHARMESH 1941112053 Y Y
347 CHERAN DEEP SARIKONDA 1941112054 Y Y
348 MAURYA HARSH HARISHANKAR 1941112112 Y Y
349 NAMDAR SRIHARI PRASAD 1941112125 Y Y
352 PENUGONDA HRUSHIKESH 2041112167 Y Y
353 TUSHAR 2041112266 Y Y
354 MRIDUL GAUTAM 2141112143 Y Y
355 PRATHAM VARIDANI 2141112169 Y Y
356 NENAVATH NAVEEN KUMAR 2141112149 Y Y
357 PRATIK SAHA 2141112172 Y Y
358 NISHIT MALAKAR 2141112155 Y Y
359 PRITAM SOOR 2141112176 Y Y
360 MITALI RANI 2141112138 Y Y
361 PRIYANSHU SONI 2141112179 Y Y
362 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 2141112182 Y Y
363 RAMAVATH MOHITH 2141112183 Y Y
364 PEERZADA ARSLAN 2141112164 Y Y
365 MUTHAIAH CANPUR DINESH 2141112144 Y Y
366 PANUGANTI DHANUSH 2141112162 Y Y
367 MOHID AHAMED M ASLAM 2141112140 Y Y
369 RITIK MISHRA 2141112189 Y Y
370 SANKALP KUMAR PALI 2141112202 Y Y
371 SHRISHTI VERMA 2141112222 Y Y
372 SIDDHARTH YADAV 2141112226 Y Y
373 SHENDE ARYAN KISHOR 2141112215 Y Y
374 SWAIN SUBHA LAXMI 2141112242 Y Y
375 SHIVANSH MALIK 2141112217 Y Y
376 SURJYA DEY 2141112239 Y Y
377 WASIM AKRAM 2141112268 Y Y
378 VIKASH DUBEY 2141112260 Y Y



379 SHAMBHARKAR TANISHKA DEEPAK 2141112212 Y Y
380 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE 2141112262 Y Y
382 NEELAM SHARMA 2141113116 Y Y
383 VASAV VISHWAJEET VIJAYKUMAR 2141113202 Y Y
384 PRIYA SAINI 2141113135 Y Y
385 MOHD ATIF KHAN 2141113107 Y Y
386 PRATYAY KUMAR SAHA 2141113133 Y Y
387 ROHIT BHATI 2041113122 Y Y
388 ANIRUDDH GHILDIYAL 2041115048 Y Y
389 MD SAQUIB MURTUZA 2041115167 Y Y
390 MOHD ADNAN AZIZ 2041115172 Y Y
391 ASHUTOSH PRIYADARSHI 2141115063 Y I
392 DEEPESH KUMAR SEN 2141115084 Y I
393 PARAG SINGH 2141115180 Y Y
394 ROHIT SOLANKI 2141115221 Y Y
395 SACHIN 2141115222 Y Y
396 NIKU KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2141115173 Y Y
397 SHREYASHI KASERA 2141115254 Y Y
398 SACHIN CHAUDHARY 2141115223 Y Y
399 SALIK KHAN 2141115227 Y Y
400 RAVI PRAKASH 2141115209 Y Y
401 VAISHNAVI PANDEY 2141115284 Y Y
402 RIZWAN ANSARI 2141115217 Y Y
403 VIKRANT KUMAR 2141115290 Y Y
404 KARTIK 2141115116 Y Y
405 VIKRANT SINGH WAZIR 2141115291 Y Y
406 NEERAJ VERMA 2141115304 Y Y
407 VISHAL KABADWAL 2141115292 Y Y
408 VISHESH MEHROTRA 2141115293 Y Y
409 PRIYANSHU BHARTI 2141115195 Y Y
410 KUNJAN KUMAR 2141115135 Y Y
411 SOUHARDRA MAJUMDAR 2141115260 Y Y
412 SUDHANSHU PRADHAN 2141115262 Y Y
413 UTKARSH SINGH 2141115279 Y Y
414 SUJAL SATISH JAWALE 2141115265 Y Y
415 UMANG GARBYAL 2141115276 Y Y
416 UTKARSH MAURYA 2141115278 Y Y
417 TUSHAR SINGH 2141115273 Y Y
418 ZAMI ASHRAF 2141115301 Y Y
419 BAGUL TEJAS ASARAM 1941116046 Y Y
420 AKSHAY JAIPRAKASH AILANI 2041116021 Y Y
421 KRITI RAJPAL 2041116191 Y Y
422 PRASHASTI VAJPAYEE 2041116289 Y Y
423 AGARWAL VIVEK SUSHILKUMAR 2141116017 Y R
424 CHORGE TEJAS VISHWAS 2141116109 Y R
425 GARIMA PATEL 2141116141 Y I
428 KAMBLE RISHIKESH SIDDHARTH 2141116189 Y R
429 MOHAMMAD ANSAR ANWAR 2141116243 Y Y
430 MORE ABHIJIT SANJAY 2141116248 Y Y
431 NIKAM PRATHAMESH SANJAY 2141116265 Y Y
432 MOHIT NEGI 2141116247 Y Y



433 NINAWE HARSH SUNIL 2141116272 Y Y
434 PARAB SAKSHI SANTOSH 2141116282 Y Y
435 SAPKALE SUMIT GAUTAM 2141116356 Y Y
436 SASANE SHUBHAM SUNIL 2141116357 Y Y
437 PATIL DHIRAJ VIKAS 2141116290 Y Y
438 SAHIL KUMAR BERWA 2141116345 Y Y
439 RAJNISH ANAND SINGH 2141116324 Y Y
440 SANDAGE KAUSHIK RAJENDRA 2141116353 Y Y
441 PRATIK 2141116309 Y Y
442 PRABHAT YADAV 2141116304 Y Y
443 RAGHAV SHARMA 2141116317 Y Y
444 SHIRALKAR  PRATHAMESH VINAYAK 2141116374 Y Y
445 RANA PRIYANKA PRAVEEN 2141116325 Y Y
446 PATIL ANURAG VIJAYKUMAR 2141116289 Y Y
447 RAJESHWAR 2141116323 Y Y
448 PAWAR KRUTIKA SANTOSH 2141116297 Y Y
449 SHIVANI PATEL 2141116380 Y Y
450 SHLOK NARAYAN SHARMA 2141116381 Y Y
451 SHUBHAM KUMAR 2141116387 Y Y
452 VEDANT CHAWLA 2141116438 Y Y
453 VISHIST SAWLANI 2141116450 Y Y
454 UTTKARSH KISHORE 2141116432 Y Y
455 WAGH ANUSHKA ASHOK 2141116453 Y Y
456 TANISHQ VERMA 2141116417 Y Y
457 WAYKAR SHUBHAM VIJAY 2141116458 Y Y
458 YASH ADITYA 2141116459 Y Y
459 SWATI KUMARI 2141116409 Y Y
460 YASH JITENDRA KAMBLE 2141116461 Y Y
461 YASH SISODIA 2141116462 Y Y
462 SONIA DASOT 2141116397 Y Y
463 BHIVARE SIDDESH UMESH 2041116080 Y Y
464 UJJAWAL KUNDRA 2141116429 Y Y
465 VAIBHAV GAUTAM 2141116433 Y Y
466 SHLOK RASTOGI 2141116382 Y Y
467 SUNIL KUMAR GOND 2141116406 Y Y
468 SWETA NAYAK 2141116410 Y Y
469 SINHA ARPITA RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR 2141116390 Y Y
470 SONAR TANISH  PURUSHOTTAM 2141116394 Y Y
471 SONJAL RAVIKUMAR GANESH 2141116398 Y Y
472 DEELIP SINGH 2041117084 Y I
474 SHOAIB AKHTAR 2141117241 Y Y
475 NIKHILESH KUMAR 2141117166 Y Y
476 SABIR IQUEBAL 2141117217 Y Y
477 SAHIL DAWADI 2141117219 Y Y
478 SHIVAANSH GUPTA 2141117238 Y Y
479 SHIVAM KAUSHIK 2141117239 Y Y
480 NAMGYAL ZANGMO 2141117158 Y Y
481 SACHIN NEHRA 2141117218 Y Y
482 RAJ NANDAN 2141117201 Y Y
483 SUKHLIV GULATI 2141117264 Y Y
484 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 2141117268 Y Y



485 VIKRAM 2141117297 Y Y
486 YOGENDRA MAL 2141117312 Y Y
487 SAHIL YADAV 2141117220 Y Y
488 UDDHAV RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 2141117280 Y Y
489 YASH JAISWAL 2141117308 Y Y
490 RAHUL DANGA 2041117324 Y Y
491 AKHIL 1841119020 Y I
492 SARTHAK SHARMA 1941119215 Y Y
493 AKHIL THAKUR 2041119023 Y I
494 ARYAMAN AGARWAL 2041119046 Y I
495 KHUSHI GUPTA 2041119136 Y I
496 MAHIRA RASHID 2041119149 Y I
497 PRIYANSHU UPADHYAY 2041119202 Y Y
498 RASHID ALI 2041119213 Y Y
499 RISHU KUMAR 2041119217 Y Y
500 ROHIT 2041119222 Y Y
501 SHIVAYE GROVER 2041119264 Y Y
505 GAURAV YADAV 2141119108 Y I
506 MD SAKIB 2141119167 Y Y
507 MOHAMMAD FAIZ 2141119168 Y Y
508 MOHAMMAD ISHAN 2141119169 Y Y
509 PIYUSH SHARMA 2141119203 Y Y
510 PRAKHAR ADITYA KULSHRESHTHA 2141119204 Y Y
511 KESHAV GUPTA 2141119144 Y I
512 PRANAY YADUVANSHI 2141119206 Y Y
513 NAIR BINOY BALARAMAN 2141119177 Y Y
514 PRASHANSA TYAGI 2141119208 Y Y
515 NAVEEN KUMAR 2141119181 Y Y
516 PRASHANT SINGH 2141119209 Y Y
517 NIKHIL KUMAR 2141119189 Y Y
518 LORIK JHAGTA 2141119154 Y Y
519 MANAS MILIND SAKHARKAR 2141119156 Y Y
520 MANJEET 2141119158 Y Y
521 NIKITA MANSINGH 2141119193 Y Y
522 MANMEET SINGH 2141119159 Y Y
523 MD NAZIM SABA 2141119165 Y Y
524 PRIYANSHU VERMA 2141119216 Y Y
525 MOHAMMAD TOUFEEQUE ALAM 2141119170 Y Y
526 RAHUL BHUTANI 2141119219 Y Y
527 NAKUL KUMAR 2141119178 Y Y
528 RAHUL CHAND 2141119220 Y Y
529 MAYANK SINGH SIGROHA 2141119162 Y Y
530 NIKHIL KUMAR 2141119190 Y Y
531 RAHUL KUMAR 2141119222 Y Y
532 MD MOHSIN 2141119164 Y Y
533 RAHUL KUMAR 2141119223 Y Y
534 RAHUL KUMAR JHA 2141119224 Y Y
535 RAJAT 2141119225 Y Y
536 MD AMAN 2141119163 Y Y
537 MD REZAUR RAHMAN 2141119166 Y Y
538 MUHD FAHEEM 2141119172 Y Y



539 MANISH 2141119157 Y Y
540 NIKHIL PANWAR 2141119192 Y Y
541 RAJKUMAR YADAV 2141119226 Y Y
542 RAVINDER NAUTIYAL 2141119230 Y Y
543 SIMRAN KUNDRA 2141119290 Y Y
544 REZOOL BISHT 2141119233 Y Y
545 ROHIT 2141119239 Y Y
546 ROY SABINAY THAKUR 2141119243 Y Y
547 YUVRAJ CHAUHAN 2141119326 Y Y
548 SUMIRAN JATWA 2141119300 Y Y
549 SUMIT KHANTWAL 2141119301 Y Y
550 SHIVANSH AGRAWAL 2141119278 Y Y
551 TANVEER SIDDIQUI 2141119306 Y Y
552 SANJAY GUPTA 2141119260 Y Y
553 UPANSHU 2141119310 Y Y
554 SHWETA KUMARI 2141119285 Y Y
555 VAISHAK P 2141119313 Y Y
556 SIDDHARTH MUDGAL 2141119287 Y Y
557 VANSH JINDAL 2141119314 Y Y
558 SHAWAZ UDDIN KHAN 2141119273 Y Y
559 VANSHIKA TOMAR 2141119315 Y Y
560 SIDDHESH TIWARI 2141119289 Y Y
561 SAURABH JHA 2141119266 Y Y
562 VISHAL VERMA 2141119319 Y Y
563 VIVEK SINGH TOMAR 2141119321 Y Y
564 SANYAL CHAUDHARY 2141119262 Y Y
565 REJOY RAJ 2141119231 Y Y
566 RISHABH RAJ 2141119235 Y Y
567 RUCHI 2141119245 Y Y
568 RUDRA CHETRY 2141119246 Y Y
569 SARANSH ROOPWAL 2141119263 Y Y
570 SIDDHANT DOGRA 2141119286 Y Y
571 SHASHWATI 2141119272 Y Y
572 SOETA MONDAL 2141119292 Y Y
573 SHIVANK SISODIA 2141119277 Y Y
574 RITU PATEL 2141119238 Y Y
575 SHOAIB KHAN 2141119281 Y Y
576 SHARJEEL KHAN 2141119269 Y Y
577 SHEETAL 2141119274 Y Y
578 SHIVANSH TIWARI 2141119279 Y Y
579 SATYAM PANDEY 2141119265 Y Y
580 ROHIT SINGH 2141119242 Y Y
581 SAHIL HUSSAIN 2141119251 Y Y
582 SAMEER KHAN 2141119257 Y Y
583 SANVEER SINGH 2141119261 Y Y
584 AAYUSH PANDITA 2141120001 Y Y
585 JAIRIN GROVER 2141120011 Y Y
586 SUNANDAN SHARMA 2141120032 Y Y
587 SOUVAGYA PAUL 2141120030 Y Y
588 SAHIL AIJAZ 2141120028 Y Y
589 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI 2141120021 Y Y



590 FAHEEM TARIQ 2141120007 Y Y
591 MOHAMMAD HAMI DAR 2141120019 Y Y
592 IZHAAR AJAZ 2141120010 Y Y
593 VARUN KUMAR 1841120095 Y Y
594 MUHAMMED FISY 2041121156 Y Y
595 MUSFARUDHEEN K C 2041121160 Y Y
596 OLIVIA ANN ABRAHAM 2041121173 Y Y
597 AKHIL MOHAMMED S N 2141121031 Y I
606 JICKSON J 2141121118 Y Y
607 JIMIL JIJI 2141121119 Y Y
608 JORDAN DAS 2141121123 Y Y
610 MERRIL CHACKO JOHNSON 2141121145 Y Y
611 LENIN PRASANTH 2141121137 Y Y
612 M MITHUN MURALI 2141121139 Y Y
614 MANAV JAIN 2141121141 Y Y
615 MOHAMMED JASIM V 2141121150 Y Y
616 MARIYA ALIDA C P 2141121143 Y Y
617 MOMIN MOHD AFIF LAEEQUE 2141121151 Y Y
619 MUHAMMED HASHIM IBNU RAFEEK 2141121152 Y Y
621 MAHESH  K 2141121140 Y Y
623 NANDAGOPAL R J 2141121154 Y Y
624 NEVIN LOPEZ 2141121158 Y Y
625 SAJAN SAIGAL 2141121186 Y Y
626 SALMANUL FARIS P K 2141121187 Y Y
627 TOM THOMAS 2141121219 Y Y
628 VIGNESH R S 2141121221 Y Y
629 VINEESH 2141121222 Y Y
630 SANDEEP SR 2141121192 Y Y
631 VIPIN DAS D 2141121224 Y Y
632 SARAN R S 2141121194 Y Y
633 VIVEK S 2141121228 Y Y
634 SARAVAN D M 2141121195 Y Y
635 SATYAM JHA 2141121196 Y Y
636 SEBIN CHANDRA BABU 2141121197 Y Y
637 YADHU K P 2141121231 Y Y
638 YADAV SAMIR ASHOKKUMAR 2141121230 Y Y
639 SHINU GEORGE 2141121200 Y Y
640 NITHIN S 2041121172 Y Y
641 SIDHARTH S NAIR 2141121204 Y Y
642 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR 2041121207 Y Y
643 SIVASANKAR P K 2141121205 Y Y
644 RAHUL RAJESH 2141121170 Y Y
645 NIRMAL G KRISHNAN 2141121161 Y Y
646 RISHABH KRISHNA 2141121176 Y Y
647 SOORAJ THOMAS 2141121209 Y Y
648 ROHAN SASI 2141121178 Y Y
649 VISAKH V S 2141121225 Y Y
650 PAVISANKAR PM 2141121164 Y Y
651 NIRANJ KUMAR 2141121159 Y Y
652 PAVAN SYAM 2141121163 Y Y
653 REJO JOY 2141121175 Y Y



654 ROHITH O 2141121179 Y Y
655 SHIVAM KUMAR 2141202096 Y Y
656 SACHIN RAWAT 2141202086 Y Y
657 OM LAXMIKANT SAWDADKAR 2141202070 Y Y
658 MOKSHA SHARMA 2141202061 Y Y
659 POONAM DAS 2141202075 Y Y
660 PRATIK GHALE 2141202078 Y Y
661 SONAL RAWAT 2141202103 Y Y
662 JOLEN LEPCHA 1941203022 Y Y
663 SUJAL TAMANG 2041203039 Y Y
664 PUJAN TAMANG 2141203016 Y Y
665 RAHUL ADHIKARI 2141203017 Y Y
666 SHRUTI PRADHAN 2141203026 Y Y
667 SUBHAM RAI 2141203028 Y Y
668 SAMPURNA RAJU 2141203023 Y I
669 THINLAY PALMU LACHUNGPA 2141203033 Y Y
670 TSHERING SAMDUP 2141203035 Y Y
671 ASHISH RAI 2141203005 Y Y
672 DORJEE DOLMA BHUTIA 2141203010 Y Y
673 ANISHA TALUKDAR 2141203003 Y Y
674 MANU JOSEPH C G 2041205050 Y Y
677 MOHAMMED AZIL K N 2141205033 Y Y
678 MOHAMMED BADUSHA A  K 2141205034 Y Y
682 ROHIT A RAJEEV 2141205044 Y Y
684 RUDIT DENNY 2141205045 Y Y
687 KARTHIK D R 2141205030 Y Y
688 PRATISH P S 2141205041 Y Y
690 SIDHARTH K M 2141205049 Y Y
692 SIVARANJ S B 2141205050 Y Y
694 SOURAV P 2141205053 Y Y
695 SUDHEESH S NAIR 2141205054 Y Y
697 TINU C THOMAS 2141205055 Y Y
699 YASWIN K SANJEEV 2141205057 Y Y
700 MUKUL JANGIR 1941206047 Y Y
701 SUBHASH 2141206022 Y Y
702 LOVKESH 2141206012 Y Y
703 MOHIT 2141206014 Y Y
704 PRATIK TUKARAM CHAVAN 1841209065 Y Y
706 JATIN 2141209006 Y Y
707 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2141209005 Y Y
708 GAURAV VERMA 2141210013 Y Y
709 HEMA BHATT 2141210014 Y Y
710 GAURAV SHARMA 2141210012 Y Y
711 ANURAG THAKUR 2141210008 Y Y
712 ANUBHAV KATOCH 2141210007 Y Y
713 ATUL MEHTA 2141210009 Y Y
714 AKHIL SHARMA 2141210004 Y Y
715 ANKIT SINGH 2141210006 Y Y
716 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2141210001 Y Y
717 SHUSHRUT SHARMA 2141210026 Y Y
718 TARUN SHARMA 2141210027 Y Y



719 PRATIK SHARMA 2141210020 Y Y
720 KUNAL BHARTI 2141210018 Y Y
721 SAHIL 2141210023 Y Y
722 RISHABH 2141210022 Y Y
723 NANTHAKUMAR A 1841211034 Y Y
724 SIMON A 2141211045 Y Y
725 NAVEEN KUMAR T 2141211029 Y Y
726 SARGUN S 2141211043 Y Y
727 ARUL DEVA FRANKLIN A 2141211005 Y Y
728 S BAVITHIRAN 2141213026 Y Y
729 PRADYUM PRASHAD N 2141213022 Y Y
730 P FREDERICK 2141213021 Y Y
731 MADHAVAN R KOUNDER 2141213014 Y Y
732 METILDA AUXLIYA 2141213016 Y Y
733 MAHAMUNEESWARAN 2141213015 Y Y
734 NATHIYA P 2141213019 Y Y
735 MOHAN RAJ K 2141213017 Y Y
736 KISHOR M S 2141213012 Y Y
737 JEEVITH KUMAR G 2141213009 Y Y
738 JAI KATHIR  J 2141213008 Y Y
739 DEVAKUMARAN M 2141213005 Y Y
740 BHARATARAJ SRINIVAS 2141213003 Y Y
741 ANTONYREGIS A 2141213002 Y Y
742 S MASOOTHUL UMAR 2141213029 Y Y
743 SURAJ POKHRIYAL 2141215021 Y Y
744 SUNNY 2141215020 Y Y
745 SAWAN 2141215015 Y Y
746 KULPREET 2141215008 Y Y
747 GAURAV KUMAR 2141215003 Y Y
748 DEEPANSHU 2041215012 Y Y
749 NAMAN 2141217019 Y Y
750 SHAILRAJSINH 2141217011 Y Y
751 AMOGH 2141217005 Y Y
752 Tarun Kumar 1941218084 Y Y
753 SANDHYA POGU JAMES 2141219042 Y Y
754 VADICHARLA VISHAL SAI 2141219055 Y Y
755 TUMMA BHAVYA 2141219049 Y Y
756 VEERAPANENI VARSHITHA 2141219058 Y Y
757 PARTHIB MONDAL 2141219040 Y Y
758 POSANGARI GOUTHAM REDDY 2141219038 Y Y
759 NIKHIL N 2141219036 Y Y
760 MANTHAPURAM REVAN GOUD 2141219032 Y Y
761 GONGATI ASHOK REDDY 2141219030 Y Y
762 GANAPAVARAPU RAKESH 2141219031 Y Y
763 CHABALA NANDA KUMAR 2141219034 Y Y
764 SHARMISTHA GHOSH 2141222020 Y Y
769 VAIBHAV SINHA 2141225060 Y Y
770 SHIVAM VERMA 2141225054 Y Y
771 RITU RAJ 2141225046 Y Y
772 Shubham Mukti 2041302075 Y Y
773 Vaibhav Nailwal 2041302083 Y Y



774 LAKSHAY SHARMA 2141302057 Y Y
775 RIDAM JALOTA 2141302080 Y Y
776 SHAHWAZ KHAN 2141302087 Y Y
777 SIDDARTH KUMAR RAI 2141302095 Y Y
778 UDITYA KUMAR 2141302103 Y Y
779 MAJOJU RAJU 1941303049 Y Y
780 MURUKUNTLA SANGAMITHRA 1941303058 Y Y
781 NUKALA SAI JAYANTH 2041303050 Y Y
782 PAMARTHI MANIKANTA 2141303036 Y Y
783 S VASU CHARLES 2141303046 Y Y
784 YERRAMATAM LAHARI PRIYA 2141303062 Y Y
785 SIVANGALY ESWAR 2141303052 Y Y
786 EBIN BINU JOHN 2141304020 Y Y
787 ALEN BABU 2141304006 Y Y
788 AROMAL SAJI 2141304012 Y Y
789 AMAL EMMANUVEL 2141304007 Y Y
790 ANIL THOMAS 2141304008 Y Y
791 FADIL FAROOK MALAYIL 2141304021 Y Y
792 ABDUL SHAHID P A 2141304001 Y Y
793 BITTO BIJU 2141304019 Y Y
794 ABHIRAM SURESH 2141304002 Y Y
795 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 2141304017 Y Y
796 FAISAL KUNHIMOHAMED 2141304022 Y Y
801 ADITYA SAMAL 2141306001 Y Y
802 RAVI SHANKAR PANT 2041307027 Y Y
803 KSHITIJ AERI 2141307009 Y I
808 HARSHIT 2141305009 Y I
814 SHIVANI 2141305030 Y Y
815 LOVENEET 2141305017 Y Y
816 PARAS 2141305019 Y Y
817 AMEEN AFRAN N N 2041311004 Y Y
818 PARTHIV A R 2141311013 Y Y
819 RIDHIK C V 2141311014 Y Y
820 KRISHNADEV S 2141311007 Y Y
821 ABIN BINU 2141311001 Y Y
822 CHRISTO K MANI 2141311004 Y Y
823 NAGIPOGU RAMAIAH 2141311011 Y Y
824 Bhaskar Gulihar 1941314033 Y Y
835 SHABIH MUKHTAR 2141322076 Y Y
836 VISHAKHA GAUTAM 2141322086 Y Y
837 ADITYANATH PANDEY 1941321001 Y Y
838 PRAGYAN BHARADWAJ 1941321017 Y Y
839 AYUSH SAGWALIYA 2141321006 Y I
841 VISHAL GUPTA 2141321041 Y Y
843 PRINCE SHARMA 2141321025 Y Y
844 PRATIMA SINGH 2141321024 Y Y
846 SAHIL TAMBE 2141321033 Y Y
850 PRIYANSHU VERMA 2141321027 Y Y
852 PRANJAL RAI 2141321022 Y Y
853 VICKEY VISHAL 2141321039 Y Y
854 SUMIT GUPTA 2141321036 Y Y



855 RAUNAK RAJ SINGH 2141321028 Y Y
858 LAKSHAY 2141319016 Y I
861 SHAHEEN KHAN 1941320030 Y Y
862 MAYANK GAHLOT 2041320005 Y Y
863 NATALI ELKAN SHIRGAONKAR 2041320018 Y Y
864 Yash Gaur 1941317118 Y Y
866 Deepak Kumar 2041317071 Y Y
867 Maulik Jamadagani 2041317040 Y Y
868 Nishant Kumar 2041317048 Y Y
869 Pinkey Kumari 2041317050 Y Y
870 Raghav Rao 2041317055 Y Y
874 PARAS GROVER 2141317044 Y Y
876 PARTH SHARMA 2141317045 Y Y
877 YASH DHINGRA 2141317069 Y Y
879 UMANG SUNARIA 2141317067 Y Y
880 TARUN YADAV 2141317064 Y Y
882 MD SAHIL 2141317042 Y Y
883 SUKHDEEP SINGH 2141317062 Y Y
884 SHIVAM SINGH 2141317058 Y Y
885 SHAPTRISHI SAHA 2141317057 Y Y
886 SIDHANT KHATRI 2141317060 Y Y
887 SAHIL 2141317051 Y Y
888 KAMAL SINGH DANU 2141317038 Y Y
890 ABHISHEK 2141323001 Y Y
891 HARKIRAT SINGH 2141323005 Y Y
892 KARTIK KATHURIA 2141323008 Y Y
893 HARSH VARDHAN VAISHNAV 2141323006 Y Y
894 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 2141323009 Y Y
895 ROHIT 2141323014 Y Y
896 SAHIL 2141323015 Y Y
897 ROHIT YADAV 2141326038 Y Y
898 RANVEER SINGH 2141326035 Y Y
899 RAJSHREE KARNOT 2141326032 Y Y
900 PRACHI SHARMA 2141326031 Y Y
901 SANTOSH SINGH GAHLOT 2141326039 Y Y
902 CHANDRAVEER SINGH RATHORE 2141326011 Y Y
903 SWAROOP SINGH RATHORE 2141326045 Y Y
904 SHASHANK SINGH BHATI 2141326041 Y Y
905 ANKIT KUMAR 2141326003 Y Y
906 SHUBHAM SHARMA 2141326043 Y Y
907 VANSHIKA JALAN 2141326046 Y Y
908 CHHAGAN LAL 2141326012 Y Y
909 AVDESH SINGH RANAWAT 2141326006 Y Y
910 ADITYA DHAWAN 2141326001 Y Y
911 CHIRAG 2141327002 Y Y
912 ANIRUDH 2141328011 Y Y
913 GAUTAM 2141328021 Y Y
914 MANISH 2141328019 Y Y
915 TANMAY 2141328008 Y Y
916 SHUBHAM 2141328009 Y Y
917 DEEPANSHU MAJUMDAR 2141329002 Y Y



918 RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV 2141329006 Y Y
919 AJEET KUMAR 2141315008 Y Y
920 SAURABH KUMAR 2141315143 Y Y
921 SATYABHAN SINGH 2141315140 Y Y
922 YOGESH KUMAR 2141315169 Y Y
923 OMKAR 2141315102 Y Y
924 PRIYANJAL DUBEY 2141315114 Y Y
925 SAHIL BHANDEKAR 2141226030 Y Y
926 SHWETA RATHORE 2141226036 Y Y
927 VINAY MICHHA 2141226044 Y Y
928 RAKHI 2141226027 Y Y
929 SUMAN AARKI 2141226041 Y Y
930 SHUBHAM SANODIYA 2141331034 Y Y
931 MOHIT SUMAN 2141331013 Y Y
932 PRADIP GAUR 2141331020 Y Y
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BATHINDA, PUNJAB
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD



HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
INDORE
INDORE
INDORE
PANIPAT
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
DURGAPUR
RANCHI
RANCHI
RANCHI
MEERUT
MEERUT



MEERUT
MEERUT
MEERUT
MEERUT
MEERUT
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD IN INST BATCH
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
RANJITA, BHUBANESWAR
CHITKARA, PATIALA
CHITKARA, PATIALA IT BATCH
LANDRAN, MOHALI IT BATCH
LANDRAN, MOHALI
LANDRAN, MOHALI
LANDRAN, MOHALI
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
LALIT SURI HSPT SCHOOL
ASHOKA IHTM
ASHOKA IHTM
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT



DEWAN, MEERUT
CHANDIGARH UNIVERSITY
MOGRA, JODHPUR
JIHM JODHPUR
JIHM JODHPUR
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
AMBALA IHM
AMBALA IHM IN INST BATCH
AMBALA IHM IN INST BATCH
AMBALA IHM IN INST BATCH
AMBALA IHM IN INST BATCH
AMBALA IHM
AMBALA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
SRM SONIPAT
DEV BHOOMI
DEV BHOOMI
DEV BHOOMI
DEV BHOOMI
DEV BHOOMI
PEOPLE IHM



PEOPLE IHM
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
RAIPUR
RAIPUR
RAIPUR
RAIPUR
RAIPUR
PRESTON IHM
PRESTON IHM
PRESTON IHM



SL NAME ROLL
1 ROKTABH HAZARIKA 2041101220
2 UTKARSH P MORE 2041101279
3 VAIBHAV JAISWAL 2041101282
4 ANIRUDH AGRAWAL 2141101038
5 AMBAL MUPPARATHIL SUSEEL 2141101030
6 AMAN SHARMA 2141101028
7 DIVYANSH CHAUHAN 2141101085
8 GAUTAM KUMAR THAKUR 2141101089
9 KRISHI ANUP DAVDA 2141101130

10 MALAVIKA K J 2141101137
11 MANSI SHARMA 2141101143
12 NISHANK PAL 2141101158
13 NISCHAY KUJUR 2141101157
14 MAYANK SINGH 2141101145
15 SARAH SUSAN JOHN 2141101218
16 PATHAK ATHARVA PRABODH 2141101165
17 PRANJALI 2141101172
18 PRERNA KUMARI 2141101174
19 PRIYANKA SUTRADHAR 2141101177
20 SUNDAR KUMAR MUKHIYA 2141101250
21 RAVIKANT SINGH 2141101193
22 RISHI PANDEY 2141101196
23 SURAJ CHAUDHARY 2141101252
24 SURAJ R U 2141101254
25 SABAREESH KRISHNAN 2141101203
26 RITIKA CHAKRABORTY 2141101200
27 SURAJ SARKAR 2141101253
28 SANATH NAIR 2141101209
29 SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 2141101232
30 PRINCE KUMAR 2141101175
31 SIDDHARTH MALHOTRA 2141101238
32 TEJASWI NAYAN 2141101263
33 SANDEEP R  MENON 2141101211
34 SARVAGYA UNIYAL 2141101219
35 SAURAV YADAV 2141101221
36 SHIVAM JAIN 2141101229
37 SIDDHARTH GUPTA 2141101237
38 RISHI SINGH RAWAT 2141101197
39 VIVEK KUMAR 2141101280
40 YESWANT N 2141101285
41 YOGESH PATEL 2141101286
42 VIVEK KUMAR 2141101279
43 YASH GONDANE 2141101282
44 YASH NITIN UNDE 2141101284
45 VIVEK PAL 2141101281
46 DEEPAK MEWADA 2041102078
47 ARYAN SINGH TOMAR 2141102282
48 BHUTE NUTAN SANTOSHRAO 2141102059
49 MD ARWAZ KHAN 2141102049
50 NIKHIL PRATAP SINGH 2141102149
51 PREETAM MISHRA 2141102164
52 NIMISH SINGH GURUNG 2141102150
53 OM KHOBRAGADE 2141102152



54 PIYUSH AGRAWAL 2141102155
55 PRADUMN AGARWAL 2141102157
56 PUSHKAR SAHU 2141102170
57 RACHIT AKHOTIYA 2141102172
58 PRASHIK BANKAR 2141102163
59 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 2141102175
60 RAJAT KANTI BANERJEE 2141102176
61 RAJU KUMAR 2141102177
62 RAKHI SHAKYA 2141102178
63 SHAFI AHMAD 2141102214
64 RISHABH KRISHNA 2141102182
65 SHARWAN KUMAR 2141102217
66 RISHABH YADAV 2141102185
67 SHASWAT SRIVASTAVA 2141102209
68 SHIKHAR MEWADE 2141102218
69 TANAY PATEL 2141102250
70 ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH 2141102194
71 TANUSHREE THAKUR 2141102254
72 YASH KHATRI 2141102277
73 YASHWARDHAN KAUSHAL 2141102279
74 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA 2141102259
75 RUDRAKSH UPADHYAY 2141102196
76 SAMARTH Y LOKHANDE 2141102202
77 SUSHIL SHELKE 2141102247
78 SANSKAR MISHRA 2141102207
79 RISHAV SINGH TOMAR 2141102188
80 RISHABH RAJ SINGH 2141102183
81 SUNANDA KUMARI 2141102245
82 SANJEEV  KUMAR 2141102205
83 VIJAY YADAV 2141102269
84 TAPASYA BAGHEL 2141102255
85 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM 2141102234
86 SHREYA 2141102225
87 SRISHTI KUMARI 2141102240
88 SHUBHANSHU SURYAWANSHI 2141102232
89 PRIYANKA KUMARI 1841103121
90 SOURISH MUKHERJEE 1841103196
91 SOUNAK BHATTACHARYA 2041103228
92 TULIKA CHOUDHURY 2041103249
93 AYAN CHAKRABORTY 2141103057
94 ARPAN SAHA 2141103051
95 DEBJIT BHATTACHARYA 2141103072
96 JYOTIRADITYA  BHATTACHARJEE 2141103091
97 PRATIVA TOPPO 2141103128
98 PREETI KUMARI 2141103129
99 PRIYANKA PUSTY 2141103131

100 PROGHNA CHATTERJEE 2141103134
101 SASWATA SAHA 2141103164
102 RAJESH CHATTOPHADHYAY 2141103138
103 SAUBHAGYA KUMAR NAYAK 2141103167
104 RIMITA HALDER 2141103145
105 SWAPNODEEP SARKAR 2141103214
106 SAMRAN SAKLINE SAHAJI 2141103160
107 PRIYANSHU BERA 2141103133



108 SUMANA GHOSH 2141103207
109 RIYA SAMADDAR 2141103148
110 ROSHNI SHARMA 2141103154
111 SRIJONEE SARKAR 2141103198
112 SRIJAN DEBNATH 2141103197
113 YASHASHREE BAGCHI 2141103229
114 TULSI MURMU 2141103222
115 SK FOIJULLA 2141103190
116 UMAIR ULLAH 2141103223
117 TUBA PARVEEN 2141103221
118 SAYAN BHUIYA 2141103169
119 SAGAR ROY 2141103158
120 SHOUVIK CHAKRABORTY 2141103178
121 SHRIMOY SANYAL 2141103182
122 ZIBRAN KHURSHID 2141103231
123 SHOAIB ALI KHAN 2141103177
124 UMANG KUMAR SHARMA 2141103224
125 TIYASHA GHOSH 2141103219
126 TRISHA  DHOLE 2141103220
127 YUVRAJ SINGH PUNDIR 1941104279
128 DEEPU 2041104092
129 LAHADE ADARSH ANIL 2041104149
130 NIYATI SHARMA 2141104163
131 NISHANT MEHRA 2141104160
132 MILAN KANSWAL 2141104146
133 HIMANSHU 2141104106
134 MD ASHAD SAIFI 2141104145
135 RIYA 2141104199
136 RITIK KAPOOR 2141104197
137 MOHIT 2141104149
138 MANISH KUMAR 2141104140
139 MOHIT DHIMAN 2141104151
140 PRATEEK 2141104186
141 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 2141104037
142 NAKSHATRA SONI 2141104154
143 NIKHIL KUMAR 2141104158
144 RIYA SINGH 2141104200
145 RAJEEV RANJAN 2141104195
146 ROHIT PACHOLI 2141104204
147 PIYUSH 2141104174
148 SAKSHAM MEHRA 2141104211
149 MAYANK VERMA 2141104144
150 VISHWAS GAKHAR 2141104272
151 VIVEK CHANDEL 2141104273
152 SHASHANK YADAV 2141104223
153 YASH KUMAR SAINI 2141104274
154 SHUBHASHISH CHAUDHARY 2141104237
155 SPARSH GUPTA 2141104241
156 SUNNY 2141104245
157 UJJWAL BHATT 2141104259
158 SARITA KUMARI 2141104219
159 VAIBHAV PRAJAPATI 2141104262
160 SHAAN 2141104222
161 ROHIT MEHRA 2141104203



162 RUCHIR PIZAR 2141104205
163 SAKSHAM MANRAI 2141104210
164 SHIVAM BUMBRA 2141104226
165 SHIVEN SAROHA 2141104230
166 SHREYA SHARMA 2141104234
167 SUBHAM SEKHAR 2141104242
168 SURAJ 2141104246
169 TANISHQ ANAND LOYA 2141104252
170 ASSHROON JUDE 1941105057
171 DHANUSHKODI 2041105069
172 PREM PRAKASH UPADHYAY 2041105187
173 YETHEST KUMAR BHANDARI 2041105307
174 FAHAD AZEEZ 2141105094
175 AKASH SAJU 2141105027
176 AMAN AHAMMED NC 2141105032
177 PINNINTI VIVEK REDDY 2141105181
178 MUHAMMAD WASEEM 2141105154
179 RAJSHREE 2141105200
180 SALLURI SURESH 2141105227
181 SATYAJIT SAIKIA 2141105238
182 YELUGU KRANTHI KUMAR 2141105296
183 ADSUL AKASH SHYAM 1941106029
184 ROHIT TELGOTE 2141106218
185 PURANJAY KUMAR 2141106205
186 PAYAL KUMARI 2141106192
187 SUSHRUT GAJANAN BANKAPURE 2141106252
188 JANAHVI RAJKAPOOR AUCHARMAL 1941107144
189 MIHIR SHIVADAS MENON 1941107186
190 ARYAN SONI 2041107051
191 KAUSTUBH KAUSHIK 2041107146
192 MANAS CHOUKSEY 2041107174
193 MANN GANDHI 2041107178
194 OM GUPTA 2041107213
195 RANE YASH SUYOG 2141107267
196 SHARMAD DATTATRAY SINARI 2141107312
197 YASEEN SHABIR WANI 2141107397
198 AMITH K 2141107029
199 ANKIT KUMAR 2141107034
200 ANKUR KUMAR TANTI 2141107037
201 ATKARE YASH RAVIKUMAR 2141107399
202 AYUSHI SHRESHTHA 2141107069
203 BANSODE PRANAV SHRIRAM 2141107072
204 BHAROTE NAHUSH GOPAL 2141107211
205 CHILE ADITYA BALWANT 2141107082
206 DEORE HITESH YOGESH 2141107097
207 GAIKWAD PRACHI JITENDRA 2141107242
208 KOLEYKAR ARYENN SACHIN 2141107053
209 RAHUL RAJU CHODANKAR 2141107264
210 ASHWIN DOMINIC 2141107055
211 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH 2141107067
212 RAMPURE PRATHAM SANTOSH 2141107253
213 BHOSALE ASHUTOSH SAMEER 2141107078
214 CHOUGALE SHIVTEJ AVINASH 2141107320
215 KUNAL KUMAR 2141107175



216 CHITGOPKAR ASHUTOSH AMBADAS 2141107084
217 MAHYAVANSHI ANUJ UMESH 2141107038
218 ATHUL KRISHNA 2141107062
219 MASKE SATVIK RAVIKIRAN 2141107305
220 INGALE VEDANT ARJUN 2141107380
221 SAHIL SAMEER NAIK 2141107290
222 MOHAMMED JASEER K N 2141107199
223 SAHIR SHREYA KISHOR 2141107309
224 GAIKWAD SALONI SAYAM 2141107402
225 GAURISUTHAN PATTANI 2141107122
226 GOSAVI CHINMAY VIJAY 2141107127
227 SAYANKAR PARTH DINESH 2141107308
228 PATRAVALE ARHAN PRAFULL 2141107042
229 PRASHANT 2141107247
230 MADAKKARA VYSHNAV DINAPRAKASH 2141107183
231 SHINDE TANMAY MANGESH 2141107361
232 PANDIT VEDANT PARSARAM 2141107381
233 GAUTHAM JITHESH 2141107123
234 SHUBHAM BISWAS 2141107327
235 UTTEKAR CHINMAY NARHARI 2141107083
236 TAKWALE SOHAM SUNIL 2141107344
237 TARUN 2141107363
238 VIVEK BHARDWAJ 2141107392
239 WAGH PRASIK DILIP 2141107250
240 YADAV VIPINKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 2141107389
241 KRITI KESARWANI 2141107174
242 RAMAN JEE 2041107255
243 JADHAV OM SUNIL 2141107228
244 INGLE KARTIK RAJENDRA 2141107162
245 KHAIRE PRATHAMESH VILAS 2141107255
246 MANISH KUMAR 2141107188
247 MHATRE DEVANSHU NITIN 2141107100
248 ARISH HUSAIN QURESHI 1941108032
249 KAMALJEET SINGH 2141108103
250 MOHD RAAZ 2141108057
251 MAHESH KISHOR RAUT 2141108053
252 NAVJOT SINGH 2141108059
253 UDHAYVEER SINGH 2141108095
254 SUSHANT SAINI 2141108092
255 SHREYANSH PANDEY 2141108083
256 YASH SINGH 2141108100
257 YATIN KASHYAP 2141108101
258 PRANSU UPADHYAY 2141108067
259 SHUBHOM CHAKRABORTY 2141108086
260 SOURAV CHOUDHARY 2141108088
261 RAYSHA SAHA 2141108072
262 PRIYANSHU SINGH 2141108069
263 RIYA MANHAS 2141108075
264 MANASHI BURAGOHAIN 2041109055
265 NISHA KUMARI 2041109075
266 NITESH KUMAR RAY 2041109077
267 PRABHAT KUMAR RAY 2041109081
268 PRIYANK KUMAR 2041109092
269 RAJIV VERMA 2041109097



270 SHIVAM PANDEY 2041109119
271 SIDDHARTHA SAHA 2041109122
272 SNIGDHA PODDER 2041109124
273 URMIMALA BARUAH 2041109136
274 SORAISAM ACHANBA MEETEI 2141109096
275 SRIYANSU JENA 2141109100
276 VIDYUT ARYA 2141109107
277 SWASTIKA NATH 2141109103
278 UTSAV RAJ 2141109106
279 SULAKSHINA KSHETRIMAYUM 2141109101
280 PIYUSH KUMAR 2141109063
281 THIYAM PARI SINGH 2141109104
282 YANGA MOSU 2141109110
283 RAMAN KUMAR SINGH 2141109076
284 RINKI RAY 2141109078
285 ROHAN CHETRI 2141109082
286 NAVA JYOTI PEGU 2141109056
287 SHRUTI KASHYAP 2141109091
288 SOHAM VARSHNEY 2141110133
289 YASHKUMAR PAL 1841111203
290 MD MOKAMMIL IMAM 1941111103
291 MOHIT KUMAR 1941111107
292 PRINCE KUMAR JHA 2141111078
293 RADHA KUMARI 2141111081
294 RAG RATNESHWAR 2141111082
295 PARITOSH KUMAR 2141111131
296 RAGHAV KUMAR JHA 2141111083
297 RAHUL KUMAR 2141111084
298 RAJESH KUMAR 2141111089
299 RAJESH RAM 2141111090
300 UJJAWAL KUMAR 2141111123
301 RANVIR KUMAR JHA 2141111094
302 VISHAL KUMAR 2141111125
303 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH 2141111126
304 RISHIKA KUMARI 2141111098
305 WASIM AKHTAR 2141111127
306 ROBIN KUMAR 2141111142
307 SAHIL AHMAD 2141111106
308 ROHIT KUMAR 2141111103
309 YASHPAL KUMAR 2141111128
310 SAHIL KUMAR 2141111107
311 YASHWANT KUMAR 2141111137
312 SIMRAN KUMARI 2141111114
313 SONU KUMAR 2141111144
314 SUNNY RAJ 2141111119
315 SUBHAM KUMAR 2141111116
316 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 2141111118
317 TANNU KUMARI 2141111120
318 CHAURASIA SARANSH DHARMESH 1941112053
319 CHERAN DEEP SARIKONDA 1941112054
320 MAURYA HARSH HARISHANKAR 1941112112
321 NAMDAR SRIHARI PRASAD 1941112125
322 PENUGONDA HRUSHIKESH 2041112167
323 MRIDUL GAUTAM 2141112143



324 PRATHAM VARIDANI 2141112169
325 NENAVATH NAVEEN KUMAR 2141112149
326 PRATIK SAHA 2141112172
327 NISHIT MALAKAR 2141112155
328 PRITAM SOOR 2141112176
329 MITALI RANI 2141112138
330 PRIYANSHU SONI 2141112179
331 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 2141112182
332 RAMAVATH MOHITH 2141112183
333 PEERZADA ARSLAN 2141112164
334 MUTHAIAH CANPUR DINESH 2141112144
335 PANUGANTI DHANUSH 2141112162
336 MOHID AHAMED M ASLAM 2141112140
337 RITIK MISHRA 2141112189
338 SANKALP KUMAR PALI 2141112202
339 SHRISHTI VERMA 2141112222
340 SIDDHARTH YADAV 2141112226
341 SHENDE ARYAN KISHOR 2141112215
342 SWAIN SUBHA LAXMI 2141112242
343 SHIVANSH MALIK 2141112217
344 SURJYA DEY 2141112239
345 WASIM AKRAM 2141112268
346 VIKASH DUBEY 2141112260
347 SHAMBHARKAR TANISHKA DEEPAK 2141112212
348 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE 2141112262
349 NEELAM SHARMA 2141113116
350 VASAV VISHWAJEET VIJAYKUMAR 2141113202
351 PRIYA SAINI 2141113135
352 MOHD ATIF KHAN 2141113107
353 PRATYAY KUMAR SAHA 2141113133
354 ROHIT BHATI 2041113122
355 ANIRUDDH GHILDIYAL 2041115048
356 MD SAQUIB MURTUZA 2041115167
357 MOHD ADNAN AZIZ 2041115172
358 ASHUTOSH PRIYADARSHI 2141115063
359 DEEPESH KUMAR SEN 2141115084
360 PARAG SINGH 2141115180
361 ROHIT SOLANKI 2141115221
362 SACHIN 2141115222
363 NIKU KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2141115173
364 SHREYASHI KASERA 2141115254
365 SACHIN CHAUDHARY 2141115223
366 SALIK KHAN 2141115227
367 RAVI PRAKASH 2141115209
368 VAISHNAVI PANDEY 2141115284
369 RIZWAN ANSARI 2141115217
370 VIKRANT KUMAR 2141115290
371 KARTIK 2141115116
372 VIKRANT SINGH WAZIR 2141115291
373 NEERAJ VERMA 2141115304
374 VISHAL KABADWAL 2141115292
375 VISHESH MEHROTRA 2141115293
376 PRIYANSHU BHARTI 2141115195
377 KUNJAN KUMAR 2141115135



378 SOUHARDRA MAJUMDAR 2141115260
379 SUDHANSHU PRADHAN 2141115262
380 UTKARSH SINGH 2141115279
381 SUJAL SATISH JAWALE 2141115265
382 UMANG GARBYAL 2141115276
383 UTKARSH MAURYA 2141115278
384 TUSHAR SINGH 2141115273
385 ZAMI ASHRAF 2141115301
386 BAGUL TEJAS ASARAM 1941116046
387 AKSHAY JAIPRAKASH AILANI 2041116021
388 AGARWAL VIVEK SUSHILKUMAR 2141116017
389 CHORGE TEJAS VISHWAS 2141116109
390 GARIMA PATEL 2141116141
391 KAMBLE RISHIKESH SIDDHARTH 2141116189
392 MOHAMMAD ANSAR ANWAR 2141116243
393 MORE ABHIJIT SANJAY 2141116248
394 NIKAM PRATHAMESH SANJAY 2141116265
395 MOHIT NEGI 2141116247
396 NINAWE HARSH SUNIL 2141116272
397 PARAB SAKSHI SANTOSH 2141116282
398 SAPKALE SUMIT GAUTAM 2141116356
399 SASANE SHUBHAM SUNIL 2141116357
400 PATIL DHIRAJ VIKAS 2141116290
401 SAHIL KUMAR BERWA 2141116345
402 RAJNISH ANAND SINGH 2141116324
403 SANDAGE KAUSHIK RAJENDRA 2141116353
404 PRATIK 2141116309
405 PRABHAT YADAV 2141116304
406 RAGHAV SHARMA 2141116317
407 SHIRALKAR  PRATHAMESH VINAYAK 2141116374
408 RANA PRIYANKA PRAVEEN 2141116325
409 PATIL ANURAG VIJAYKUMAR 2141116289
410 RAJESHWAR 2141116323
411 PAWAR KRUTIKA SANTOSH 2141116297
412 SHIVANI PATEL 2141116380
413 SHLOK NARAYAN SHARMA 2141116381
414 SHUBHAM KUMAR 2141116387
415 VEDANT CHAWLA 2141116438
416 VISHIST SAWLANI 2141116450
417 UTTKARSH KISHORE 2141116432
418 WAGH ANUSHKA ASHOK 2141116453
419 TANISHQ VERMA 2141116417
420 WAYKAR SHUBHAM VIJAY 2141116458
421 YASH ADITYA 2141116459
422 SWATI KUMARI 2141116409
423 YASH JITENDRA KAMBLE 2141116461
424 YASH SISODIA 2141116462
425 SONIA DASOT 2141116397
426 BHIVARE SIDDESH UMESH 2041116080
427 UJJAWAL KUNDRA 2141116429
428 VAIBHAV GAUTAM 2141116433
429 SHLOK RASTOGI 2141116382
430 SUNIL KUMAR GOND 2141116406
431 SWETA NAYAK 2141116410



432 SINHA ARPITA RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR 2141116390
433 SONAR TANISH  PURUSHOTTAM 2141116394
434 SONJAL RAVIKUMAR GANESH 2141116398
435 DEELIP SINGH 2041117084
436 SHOAIB AKHTAR 2141117241
437 NIKHILESH KUMAR 2141117166
438 SABIR IQUEBAL 2141117217
439 SAHIL DAWADI 2141117219
440 SHIVAANSH GUPTA 2141117238
441 SHIVAM KAUSHIK 2141117239
442 NAMGYAL ZANGMO 2141117158
443 SACHIN NEHRA 2141117218
444 RAJ NANDAN 2141117201
445 SUKHLIV GULATI 2141117264
446 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 2141117268
447 VIKRAM 2141117297
448 YOGENDRA MAL 2141117312
449 SAHIL YADAV 2141117220
450 UDDHAV RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 2141117280
451 YASH JAISWAL 2141117308
452 RAHUL DANGA 2041117324
453 AKHIL 1841119020
454 SARTHAK SHARMA 1941119215
455 AKHIL THAKUR 2041119023
456 ARYAMAN AGARWAL 2041119046
457 KHUSHI GUPTA 2041119136
458 MAHIRA RASHID 2041119149
459 PRIYANSHU UPADHYAY 2041119202
460 RASHID ALI 2041119213
461 RISHU KUMAR 2041119217
462 ROHIT 2041119222
463 SHIVAYE GROVER 2041119264
464 GAURAV YADAV 2141119108
465 MD SAKIB 2141119167
466 MOHAMMAD FAIZ 2141119168
467 MOHAMMAD ISHAN 2141119169
468 PIYUSH SHARMA 2141119203
469 PRAKHAR ADITYA KULSHRESHTHA 2141119204
470 KESHAV GUPTA 2141119144
471 PRANAY YADUVANSHI 2141119206
472 NAIR BINOY BALARAMAN 2141119177
473 PRASHANSA TYAGI 2141119208
474 NAVEEN KUMAR 2141119181
475 PRASHANT SINGH 2141119209
476 NIKHIL KUMAR 2141119189
477 LORIK JHAGTA 2141119154
478 MANAS MILIND SAKHARKAR 2141119156
479 MANJEET 2141119158
480 NIKITA MANSINGH 2141119193
481 MANMEET SINGH 2141119159
482 MD NAZIM SABA 2141119165
483 PRIYANSHU VERMA 2141119216
484 MOHAMMAD TOUFEEQUE ALAM 2141119170
485 RAHUL BHUTANI 2141119219



486 NAKUL KUMAR 2141119178
487 RAHUL CHAND 2141119220
488 MAYANK SINGH SIGROHA 2141119162
489 NIKHIL KUMAR 2141119190
490 RAHUL KUMAR 2141119222
491 MD MOHSIN 2141119164
492 RAHUL KUMAR 2141119223
493 RAHUL KUMAR JHA 2141119224
494 RAJAT 2141119225
495 MD AMAN 2141119163
496 MD REZAUR RAHMAN 2141119166
497 MUHD FAHEEM 2141119172
498 MANISH 2141119157
499 NIKHIL PANWAR 2141119192
500 RAJKUMAR YADAV 2141119226
501 RAVINDER NAUTIYAL 2141119230
502 SIMRAN KUNDRA 2141119290
503 REZOOL BISHT 2141119233
504 ROHIT 2141119239
505 ROY SABINAY THAKUR 2141119243
506 YUVRAJ CHAUHAN 2141119326
507 SUMIRAN JATWA 2141119300
508 SUMIT KHANTWAL 2141119301
509 SHIVANSH AGRAWAL 2141119278
510 TANVEER SIDDIQUI 2141119306
511 SANJAY GUPTA 2141119260
512 UPANSHU 2141119310
513 SHWETA KUMARI 2141119285
514 VAISHAK P 2141119313
515 SIDDHARTH MUDGAL 2141119287
516 VANSH JINDAL 2141119314
517 SHAWAZ UDDIN KHAN 2141119273
518 VANSHIKA TOMAR 2141119315
519 SIDDHESH TIWARI 2141119289
520 SAURABH JHA 2141119266
521 VISHAL VERMA 2141119319
522 VIVEK SINGH TOMAR 2141119321
523 SANYAL CHAUDHARY 2141119262
524 REJOY RAJ 2141119231
525 RISHABH RAJ 2141119235
526 RUCHI 2141119245
527 RUDRA CHETRY 2141119246
528 SARANSH ROOPWAL 2141119263
529 SIDDHANT DOGRA 2141119286
530 SHASHWATI 2141119272
531 SOETA MONDAL 2141119292
532 SHIVANK SISODIA 2141119277
533 RITU PATEL 2141119238
534 SHOAIB KHAN 2141119281
535 SHARJEEL KHAN 2141119269
536 SHEETAL 2141119274
537 SHIVANSH TIWARI 2141119279
538 SATYAM PANDEY 2141119265
539 ROHIT SINGH 2141119242



540 SAHIL HUSSAIN 2141119251
541 SAMEER KHAN 2141119257
542 SANVEER SINGH 2141119261
543 AAYUSH PANDITA 2141120001
544 JAIRIN GROVER 2141120011
545 SUNANDAN SHARMA 2141120032
546 SOUVAGYA PAUL 2141120030
547 SAHIL AIJAZ 2141120028
548 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI 2141120021
549 FAHEEM TARIQ 2141120007
550 MOHAMMAD HAMI DAR 2141120019
551 IZHAAR AJAZ 2141120010
552 VARUN KUMAR 1841120095
553 MUHAMMED FISY 2041121156
554 MUSFARUDHEEN K C 2041121160
555 OLIVIA ANN ABRAHAM 2041121173
556 AKHIL MOHAMMED S N 2141121031
557 JICKSON J 2141121118
558 JIMIL JIJI 2141121119
559 JORDAN DAS 2141121123
560 MERRIL CHACKO JOHNSON 2141121145
561 LENIN PRASANTH 2141121137
562 M MITHUN MURALI 2141121139
563 MANAV JAIN 2141121141
564 MOHAMMED JASIM V 2141121150
565 MARIYA ALIDA C P 2141121143
566 MOMIN MOHD AFIF LAEEQUE 2141121151
567 MUHAMMED HASHIM IBNU RAFEEK 2141121152
568 MAHESH  K 2141121140
569 NANDAGOPAL R J 2141121154
570 NEVIN LOPEZ 2141121158
571 SAJAN SAIGAL 2141121186
572 SALMANUL FARIS P K 2141121187
573 TOM THOMAS 2141121219
574 VIGNESH R S 2141121221
575 VINEESH 2141121222
576 SANDEEP SR 2141121192
577 VIPIN DAS D 2141121224
578 SARAN R S 2141121194
579 VIVEK S 2141121228
580 SARAVAN D M 2141121195
581 SATYAM JHA 2141121196
582 SEBIN CHANDRA BABU 2141121197
583 YADHU K P 2141121231
584 YADAV SAMIR ASHOKKUMAR 2141121230
585 SHINU GEORGE 2141121200
586 NITHIN S 2041121172
587 SIDHARTH S NAIR 2141121204
588 SHATRUDHAN KUMAR 2041121207
589 SIVASANKAR P K 2141121205
590 RAHUL RAJESH 2141121170
591 NIRMAL G KRISHNAN 2141121161
592 RISHABH KRISHNA 2141121176
593 SOORAJ THOMAS 2141121209



594 ROHAN SASI 2141121178
595 VISAKH V S 2141121225
596 PAVISANKAR PM 2141121164
597 NIRANJ KUMAR 2141121159
598 PAVAN SYAM 2141121163
599 REJO JOY 2141121175
600 ROHITH O 2141121179
601 SHIVAM KUMAR 2141202096
602 SACHIN RAWAT 2141202086
603 OM LAXMIKANT SAWDADKAR 2141202070
604 MOKSHA SHARMA 2141202061
605 POONAM DAS 2141202075
606 PRATIK GHALE 2141202078
607 SONAL RAWAT 2141202103
608 JOLEN LEPCHA 1941203022
609 SUJAL TAMANG 2041203039
610 PUJAN TAMANG 2141203016
611 RAHUL ADHIKARI 2141203017
612 SHRUTI PRADHAN 2141203026
613 SUBHAM RAI 2141203028
614 SAMPURNA RAJU 2141203023
615 THINLAY PALMU LACHUNGPA 2141203033
616 TSHERING SAMDUP 2141203035
617 ASHISH RAI 2141203005
618 DORJEE DOLMA BHUTIA 2141203010
619 ANISHA TALUKDAR 2141203003
620 MANU JOSEPH C G 2041205050
621 MOHAMMED AZIL K N 2141205033
622 MOHAMMED BADUSHA A  K 2141205034
623 ROHIT A RAJEEV 2141205044
624 RUDIT DENNY 2141205045
625 KARTHIK D R 2141205030
626 PRATISH P S 2141205041
627 SIDHARTH K M 2141205049
628 SIVARANJ S B 2141205050
629 SOURAV P 2141205053
630 SUDHEESH S NAIR 2141205054
631 TINU C THOMAS 2141205055
632 YASWIN K SANJEEV 2141205057
633 MUKUL JANGIR 1941206047
634 SUBHASH 2141206022
635 LOVKESH 2141206012
636 MOHIT 2141206014
637 PRATIK TUKARAM CHAVAN 1841209065
638 JATIN 2141209006
639 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2141209005
640 GAURAV VERMA 2141210013
641 HEMA BHATT 2141210014
642 GAURAV SHARMA 2141210012
643 ANURAG THAKUR 2141210008
644 ANUBHAV KATOCH 2141210007
645 ATUL MEHTA 2141210009
646 AKHIL SHARMA 2141210004
647 ANKIT SINGH 2141210006



648 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2141210001
649 SHUSHRUT SHARMA 2141210026
650 TARUN SHARMA 2141210027
651 PRATIK SHARMA 2141210020
652 KUNAL BHARTI 2141210018
653 SAHIL 2141210023
654 RISHABH 2141210022
655 NANTHAKUMAR A 1841211034
656 SIMON A 2141211045
657 NAVEEN KUMAR T 2141211029
658 SARGUN S 2141211043
659 ARUL DEVA FRANKLIN A 2141211005
660 S BAVITHIRAN 2141213026
661 PRADYUM PRASHAD N 2141213022
662 P FREDERICK 2141213021
663 MADHAVAN R KOUNDER 2141213014
664 METILDA AUXLIYA 2141213016
665 MAHAMUNEESWARAN 2141213015
666 NATHIYA P 2141213019
667 MOHAN RAJ K 2141213017
668 KISHOR M S 2141213012
669 JEEVITH KUMAR G 2141213009
670 JAI KATHIR  J 2141213008
671 DEVAKUMARAN M 2141213005
672 BHARATARAJ SRINIVAS 2141213003
673 ANTONYREGIS A 2141213002
674 S MASOOTHUL UMAR 2141213029
675 SURAJ POKHRIYAL 2141215021
676 SUNNY 2141215020
677 SAWAN 2141215015
678 KULPREET 2141215008
679 GAURAV KUMAR 2141215003
680 DEEPANSHU 2041215012
681 NAMAN 2141217019
682 SHAILRAJSINH 2141217011
683 AMOGH 2141217005
684 Tarun Kumar 1941218084
685 SANDHYA POGU JAMES 2141219042
686 VADICHARLA VISHAL SAI 2141219055
687 TUMMA BHAVYA 2141219049
688 VEERAPANENI VARSHITHA 2141219058
689 PARTHIB MONDAL 2141219040
690 POSANGARI GOUTHAM REDDY 2141219038
691 NIKHIL N 2141219036
692 MANTHAPURAM REVAN GOUD 2141219032
693 GONGATI ASHOK REDDY 2141219030
694 GANAPAVARAPU RAKESH 2141219031
695 CHABALA NANDA KUMAR 2141219034
696 SHARMISTHA GHOSH 2141222020
697 VAIBHAV SINHA 2141225060
698 SHIVAM VERMA 2141225054
699 RITU RAJ 2141225046
700 Shubham Mukti 2041302075
701 Vaibhav Nailwal 2041302083



702 LAKSHAY SHARMA 2141302057
703 RIDAM JALOTA 2141302080
704 SHAHWAZ KHAN 2141302087
705 SIDDARTH KUMAR RAI 2141302095
706 UDITYA KUMAR 2141302103
707 MURUKUNTLA SANGAMITHRA 1941303058
708 NUKALA SAI JAYANTH 2041303050
709 PAMARTHI MANIKANTA 2141303036
710 S VASU CHARLES 2141303046
711 YERRAMATAM LAHARI PRIYA 2141303062
712 SIVANGALY ESWAR 2141303052
713 EBIN BINU JOHN 2141304020
714 ALEN BABU 2141304006
715 AROMAL SAJI 2141304012
716 AMAL EMMANUVEL 2141304007
717 ANIL THOMAS 2141304008
718 FADIL FAROOK MALAYIL 2141304021
719 ABDUL SHAHID P A 2141304001
720 BITTO BIJU 2141304019
721 ABHIRAM SURESH 2141304002
722 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 2141304017
723 FAISAL KUNHIMOHAMED 2141304022
724 ADITYA SAMAL 2141306001
725 RAVI SHANKAR PANT 2041307027
726 KSHITIJ AERI 2141307009
727 HARSHIT 2141305009
728 SHIVANI 2141305030
729 LOVENEET 2141305017
730 PARAS 2141305019
731 AMEEN AFRAN N N 2041311004
732 PARTHIV A R 2141311013
733 RIDHIK C V 2141311014
734 KRISHNADEV S 2141311007
735 ABIN BINU 2141311001
736 CHRISTO K MANI 2141311004
737 NAGIPOGU RAMAIAH 2141311011
738 Bhaskar Gulihar 1941314033
739 SHABIH MUKHTAR 2141322076
740 VISHAKHA GAUTAM 2141322086
741 ADITYANATH PANDEY 1941321001
742 PRAGYAN BHARADWAJ 1941321017
743 AYUSH SAGWALIYA 2141321006
744 VISHAL GUPTA 2141321041
745 PRINCE SHARMA 2141321025
746 PRATIMA SINGH 2141321024
747 SAHIL TAMBE 2141321033
748 PRIYANSHU VERMA 2141321027
749 PRANJAL RAI 2141321022
750 VICKEY VISHAL 2141321039
751 SUMIT GUPTA 2141321036
752 RAUNAK RAJ SINGH 2141321028
753 LAKSHAY 2141319016
754 SHAHEEN KHAN 1941320030
755 MAYANK GAHLOT 2041320005



756 NATALI ELKAN SHIRGAONKAR 2041320018
757 Yash Gaur 1941317118
758 Deepak Kumar 2041317071
759 Maulik Jamadagani 2041317040
760 Nishant Kumar 2041317048
761 Pinkey Kumari 2041317050
762 Raghav Rao 2041317055
763 PARAS GROVER 2141317044
764 PARTH SHARMA 2141317045
765 YASH DHINGRA 2141317069
766 UMANG SUNARIA 2141317067
767 TARUN YADAV 2141317064
768 MD SAHIL 2141317042
769 SUKHDEEP SINGH 2141317062
770 SHIVAM SINGH 2141317058
771 SHAPTRISHI SAHA 2141317057
772 SIDHANT KHATRI 2141317060
773 SAHIL 2141317051
774 KAMAL SINGH DANU 2141317038
775 ABHISHEK 2141323001
776 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 2141323009
777 ROHIT 2141323014
778 SAHIL 2141323015
779 ROHIT YADAV 2141326038
780 RANVEER SINGH 2141326035
781 RAJSHREE KARNOT 2141326032
782 PRACHI SHARMA 2141326031
783 SANTOSH SINGH GAHLOT 2141326039
784 CHANDRAVEER SINGH RATHORE 2141326011
785 SWAROOP SINGH RATHORE 2141326045
786 SHASHANK SINGH BHATI 2141326041
787 ANKIT KUMAR 2141326003
788 SHUBHAM SHARMA 2141326043
789 VANSHIKA JALAN 2141326046
790 CHHAGAN LAL 2141326012
791 AVDESH SINGH RANAWAT 2141326006
792 ADITYA DHAWAN 2141326001
793 CHIRAG 2141327002
794 ANIRUDH 2141328011
795 GAUTAM 2141328021
796 MANISH 2141328019
797 TANMAY 2141328008
798 SHUBHAM 2141328009
799 DEEPANSHU MAJUMDAR 2141329002
800 RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV 2141329006
801 AJEET KUMAR 2141315008
802 SAURABH KUMAR 2141315143
803 SATYABHAN SINGH 2141315140
804 YOGESH KUMAR 2141315169
805 OMKAR 2141315102
806 PRIYANJAL DUBEY 2141315114
807 SAHIL BHANDEKAR 2141226030
808 SHWETA RATHORE 2141226036
809 VINAY MICHHA 2141226044



810 RAKHI 2141226027
811 SUMAN AARKI 2141226041
812 SHUBHAM SANODIYA 2141331034
813 MOHIT SUMAN 2141331013
814 PRADIP GAUR 2141331020
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206,
204T,
206,
201T,202T,206,207,
202P,
203T,206,
202P,204T,204P,203T,206,205,207,
204T,
201T,202T,206,205,207,
202P,204P,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
201T,202T,202P,204T,203T,206,205,207,
206,
202P,
202T,202P,204T,205,
204T,206,
202P,204P,203P,206,207,208,
202T,203T,206,207,
204P,
201T,202T,202P,204T,206,205,207,
206,207,
202T,206,208X,
207,
202T,
202T,202P,206,208X,
202P,
206,
202P,
202T,202P,204T,206,205,207,
203T,206,
202P,
201T,202T,202P,204T,203T,206,205,207,
201T,202T,202P,204T,206,
201T,201P,202T,202P,204T,204P,206,205,208X,
201T,202T,202P,204T,204P,206,205,207,208X,
206,
206,208X,
202P,204P,208X,
202T,202P,206,205,207,



201T,202T,202P,204T,206,205,
202T,206,207,
201T,201P,202T,202P,204T,203T,206,205,207,
206,
202T,206,208X,
206,
204T,206,205,
202T,207,
206,205,
206,
201T,201P,202T,202P,204T,204P,203T,206,207,
202T,206,
202(T),
202(T),205,
202(T),205,
203(T),
201TX,202TX,204TX,203TX,206X,205X,207X,208,
202T,204T,203T,207,
204T,207,
202T,
203T,
204T,207,
202T,204T,205,207,
207,
202T,206,
206,
202T,204T,
201T,204T,203T,207,
204T,
201T,202T,204T,203T,208X,
201T,202T,204T,
206,
202T,204T,203T,203P,206,207,208X,
205,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
201T,201P,202T,203T,206,205,207,
202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
205,
203T,205,207,208X,
206,205,207,
201T,201P,202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
205,208X,
201T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
202T,206,205,207,
202T,203T,206,205,208X,
203T,206,
201T,202T,204T,203T,203P,206,205,207,208X,
202T,203T,203P,205,208X,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,207,
204P,205,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
202T,204T,208,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
202T,205,207,



203T,
205,
203T,206,207,
201T,202T,204T,203T,
201T,205,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,
204P,203P,
202P,204P,203P,205,
207,
205,
206,
202T,202P,
204T,
203(T),
204P,
206,
206,
206,205,207,208X,
207,
208,
206,
206,208X,
203P,206,208X,
206,
205,
203P,
201T,202T,203T,206,205,
205,
202T,203T,206,205,
201T,202T,
201T,205,
206,205,208X,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,
202T,
202T,
202T,204T,205,
202T,
203(T),
207,
204T,205,
201T,
202(T),
202T,204T,205,
202T,204T,206,205,
206,
206,
206,
206,
206,
206,
206,
206,



202T,206,
206,
206,
206,
202T,206,
201T,202T,206,
206,
201(T),
202T,
202T,
202T,
202T,
206,207,
206,
206,
206,
206,208X,
201T,206,
206,
206,207,
206,
201T,
206,
206,
206,
201T,207,
201T,206,
206,205,
206,
206,205,
206,205,
205,
206,
201T,202T,206,
205,
206,
205,
201T,
201T,202T,204T,206,205,
206,
206,
205,207,
201T,202T,
201T,205,
201T,202T,206,
201T,202T,206,
202T,206,
202T,
204T,
202T,206,
206,
202T,
206,
202(T),



201T,
201T,
204T,
204T,
201T,202T,206,
201T,201P,202T,202P,204T,204P,203T,203P,206,205,207,208X,
206,205,
205,
203P,
201T,203T,
202T,205,
201T,206,
205,
201T,
201T,202P,
201T,202T,
204T,205,
205,
201T,205,
202P,205,
205,
205,
202T,204T,206,
202(P),
202TX,206X,208,
206X,208,
206,
206,
206,
205,
206,
206,
206,
206,
201T,
206,
201(T),
206,
206,
206,
206,
208,
206,207,
206,
206,207,208X,
206,
202T,204T,203T,206,205,
207,
206,208X,
207,208X,
202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,208X,
208,
202(T),203(T),206,
207,



202T,
208,
202P,204P,
202T,204P,205,
203T,206,207,
205,
202P,207,208X,
204T,206,207,
201T,204T,206,207,
202T,
206,
206,207,
201T,202T,202P,204T,204P,203T,203P,206,205,
201T,206,205,
206,
201T,204T,206,205,207,
201T,202T,204T,206,205,
202T,204T,207,
201T,206,
201T,202T,204T,205,
206,208X,
202T,206,
202T,
206,
206,
206,
206,
202T,203T,206,205,
202T,
206,
206,
201P,202T,202P,204T,203T,206,
201T,
201P,202T,202P,204P,203T,206,205,208X,
202T,
202T,204T,206,
201T,202T,203T,206,205,
206,
204T,
202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,
202T,204T,206,
204T,
204T,
206,
204T,203T,
202T,203T,
202T,
202T,
204T,
206,
201P,202T,202P,
206,
204T,
201T,202T,204T,203T,206,205,207,



201T,204T,
201T,204T,206,207,
202P,
206,
206,



INST COC
BENGALURU IHM AHMEDABAD
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL



BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHOPAL
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR



BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR
CHANDIGARH- AMBEDKAR
CHANDIGARH- AMBEDKAR
CHANDIGARH- AMBEDKAR
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH



AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
AIHM CHANDIGARH
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI IHM HYDERABAD
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
GANDHINAGAR
GANDHINAGAR
GANDHINAGAR
GANDHINAGAR
GANDHINAGAR
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA



GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GOA
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GURDASPUR
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI



GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GWALIOR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HAJIPUR
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD



HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
HYDERABAD
JAIPUR
JAIPUR
JAIPUR
JAIPUR
JAIPUR
JAIPUR
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW



LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI



MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
PUSA, NEW DELHI
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA NEW DELHI PUSA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA



SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA



SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SHIMLA
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
SRINAGAR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
DEHRADUN
DEHRADUN
DEHRADUN
DEHRADUN
DEHRADUN
DEHRADUN
DEHRADUN
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
GANGTOK
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KURUKSHETRA
KURUKSHETRA
KURUKSHETRA
KURUKSHETRA
BATHINDA, PUNJAB
BATHINDA, PUNJAB
BATHINDA, PUNJAB
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD



HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
HAMIRPUR,HIMACHAL PRAD
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPALLI
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
PUDUCHERRY
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
ROHTAK
INDORE
INDORE
INDORE
PANIPAT
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
YSR NITHM- HYDERABAD
DURGAPUR
RANCHI
RANCHI
RANCHI
MEERUT
MEERUT



MEERUT
MEERUT
MEERUT
MEERUT
MEERUT
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
SHRI SHAKTI, HYDERABAD
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
ORIENTAL, KERALA
RANJITA, BHUBANESWAR
CHITKARA, PATIALA
CHITKARA, PATIALA
LANDRAN, MOHALI
LANDRAN, MOHALI
LANDRAN, MOHALI
LANDRAN, MOHALI
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
MUNNAR, KERALA
LALIT SURI HSPT SCHOOL
ASHOKA IHTM
ASHOKA IHTM
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
DEWAN, MEERUT
CHANDIGARH UNIVERSITY
MOGRA, JODHPUR
JIHM JODHPUR



JIHM JODHPUR
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
RIG, GREATER NOIDA
AMBALA IHM
AMBALA IHM
AMBALA IHM
AMBALA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
POORNIMA IHM
SRM SONIPAT
DEV BHOOMI
DEV BHOOMI
DEV BHOOMI
DEV BHOOMI
DEV BHOOMI
PEOPLE IHM
PEOPLE IHM
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
HERITAGE, AGRA
RAIPUR
RAIPUR
RAIPUR



RAIPUR
RAIPUR
PRESTON IHM
PRESTON IHM
PRESTON IHM
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